16.09.2023
KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA

Wyniki KJS 03.2017-j.t

KJS
- Zatoga " Strata do | Strata do
b i PS-1 PS-2 PS-3 PS-4 PS-5 PS-6 PS-7
Miejsce | Nr start. Samochéd Klub Klasa Wynik | Kary SUMA 1-go pop.
Radziszewski Piotr / Zetobowski Filip .
1 11 |Fadzszenskd Plowr/ AK Suwatki 6 93,42 74,93 93,09 72,54 92,37 73,13 112,83 612,31 612,31
Liwinski Robert / Tyc Arek .
2 a | Rovert) T / 6 96,91 77,76 96,58 78,44 107,10 80,40 122,20 659,39 659,39|| +47,08| +47,08
3 7 [Fock Kamil / Balczun Jan AK Suwatki 6 105,37 80,93 105,47 82,84 104,00 84,70 118,24 681,55 681,55 +69,24|  +22,16
a 10 gﬁ\;"‘;gam” / Lisak Rafat AK Polski 4 106,60 80,26 105,50 81,12 103,86 80,98 125,34 683,66 683,66 +71,35 +2,11
s 15 |Dhugowski Jarostaw / Koziowskd Pawel - 4 105,01 85,40 106,00 82,04 106,50 82,90 125,19 693,04 693,04 +80,73 +9,38
6 5 gz‘;‘;@kz ';"JCha'/ Boguszewski Piotr ‘P’d"eg“’ws"i Klub 6 102,70 85,71 103,93 82,61 102,74 78,87 132,60 689,16| 10| 699,16 +86,85 +6,12
- lotorowy
Zarzycki Emil / Dziuk Erwin
7 2 |Frmed Bl A 2 108,78 87,41 107,16 82,63 107,96 86,77 125,05 705,76 705,76|| +93,45|  +6,60
8 8 |pewenic Marek / Krzykowski Sebastian AK Polski 5 108,72 93,26 109,23 85,48 106,91 86,21 124,40 714,21| 10| 724,21|| +111,90| +18,45
° 19 |PYiak Bartosz / Kucharczyk Emil - 3 89,87 90,81 116,24 88,36 115,11 94,08 131,60 726,07| 10| 736,07|| +123,76| +11,86
Lewicki Marcin / Lewicki Bartosz
10 23 [rewiad Meran - 2 113,49 90,54 113,75 88,78 116,46 90,27 133,70 746,99 10| 756,99|| +144,68| +20,92
Kuligowski Daniel / Jeziorek Stawomir Automobilklub Orski /
11 20 |Kulgowski Damel mermobikdup O 2 120,15 90,88 116,26 90,66 115,25 91,87 139,62 764,69 764,69|| +152,38]  +7,70
12 ° sgﬁg‘;gm‘gza” Koryga Marta AK Polski 4 126,46 86,01 123,00 90,69 117,00 90,57 140,34 774,07 774,07|| +161,76 +9,38
13 18 |Bkubec Konrad / Witkowska Paulina AK Krélewski 3 113,72 90,14 84,33 86,90 111,64 91,53 131,18 709,44| 70| 779,44|| +167,13 +5,37
14 24 g;tE”LS‘Ceé’F‘gAK”VS“"” Warmus Mateusz AK Suwatki 2 116,96 88,73 120,90 95,92 119,86 93,37 139,09 774,83 10| 784,83|| +172,52 +5,39
Czelinski Sebastian / Porowski Adam "
15 17 |ZelneK Seboster AK Polski 3 124,14 97,17 124,58 93,97 121,09 93,33 141,22 795,50 795,50| | +183,19|  +10,67
16 14 ﬁgﬁ;ﬁggﬁg "gri”sz/ Pomianowski Andrze; AK Polski 4 109,70 199,66 107,27 85,29 107,84 84,65 163,18 857,59 857,59|| +24528| +62,09
17 22 |[ykajakub / Goliaszenska Weronika AMK Rzemiesinik 2 139,41 101,03 131,12 98,91 129,34 97,06 145,04 841,91| 20| 861,91|| +249,60 +4,32
Rupinski Dariusz / Bukowski Rafat PP _ _
3 |Supiek Daruer ! AMK Rzemiesinik 6 103,91 81,21 107,41 81,68 105,78 82,15 20| Dyskw.
Makuch Jarostaw / Olszewski Piotr
2 [yEkuchJare A 6 97,19 75,31 95,98 - - - - - Dyskw.
Stomski Radostaw / Kwapisz Piotr . _ _ _ _ _ _ _
1 [k Ao D) AK Polski 6 103,18 10| Dyskw.
Tkaczyk Mateusz / Kozdron Marek . _ B _ B _
6 MITSUBISHI LANCER AK Polski 6 - - - Dyskw.
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